Lieferantenzuschlage esco 01.02.2026

Lieferant

Mako Baubeschlage GmbH
May,Wilhelm GmbH

Lieferant
Behle
Emka GmbH & Co.Kg
JOFO
Link
Mawex
Pfeifer Beschlage
Schlegel Giesse
Winkhaus

EZ in %

5,9%
5,9%

MTZ in %

6,5%
3,9%
13,0%
5,6%
5,8%
8,0%
0,6%
9,0%

Startdatum

01.04.2023
01.04.2023

Startdatum

17.04.2023
01.04.2025
01.10.2022
15.08.2022
02.05.2021
01.10.2021
04.04.2022
01.06.2022



